Sunday 4th May 2025

BUS BUS BUS
London Liverpool Street © Dep | 10.40 10.55 | 10.57 11.10 11.25] 11.28 11.40 11.51 11.55 12.07
Hackney Downs 11.04 ... | 12.02
Stratford © 10.45 | 10.56 11.15 | 11.26 11.45 11.56 12.12
Lea Bridge .. 1051 1102 L. ] L. M2 1132 o115 L 1202 L ... | 1218
Arr 10.52 | 10.56 | 11.05 | 11.07 | 11.10 11.22 | 11.26 | 11.35 | 11.37 | 11.40 11.52 | 11.56 | 12.03 | 12.05 | 12.08 12.19 | 12.23
Tottenham Hale ©
Dep | 10.52 ] 10.56 | 11.06 | 11.07 | 11.10 11.22 | 11.26 | 11.36 | 11.37 | 11.40 11.52 | 11.56 | 12.03 | 12.06 | 12.08 12.19 | 12.24
Arr 11.08 11.38 12s06 | 12.08 | 12s11 12s22 | 12526
Northumberland Park Dep 11.08 11.38 12.10
Arr 11.11 11.41 12.13
Meridian Water Station
Dep
Ponders End 11.01 11.31 12.01 12.31
Brimsdown 11.03 11.33 12.03 12.33
Enfield Lock 11.05 11.35 12.05 12.35
Waltham Cross 11.08 R 11.38 e 12.08 e 12.38
Cheshunt 11.10 11.18 11.40 11.48 12.10 12.19 12.40
Arr 11.15 11.23 11.45 11.53 12.15 12.24 12.45
Broxbourne Dep 11.15 11.23 11.45 11.53 12.15 12.24 12.45
Rye House 11.19 11.49 12.19 12.49
St. Margaret's 11.22 11.52 12.22 12.52
Ware 11.26 11.56 12.26 12.56
Hertford East Arr 11.32 . 12.02 12.32 . 13.02
Roydon Lo 1127 12.28
Arr 11.24 | 11.31 11.54 | 11.59 12.24 12.32
Harlow Town Dep 11.24 | 11.31 11.54 | 11.59 12.24 12.32
Harlow Mill 11.34 .. 12.35
Sawbridgeworth Lo | 1137 ... | 12.04 12.38
Bishops Stortford Arr 11.15 11.33 | 11.43 11.47 12.03 | 12.10 12.15 12.33 12.44 12.48
Bishops Stortford Dep | 11.15 11.34 | 11.44 11.48 12.04 | 12.10 12.15 12.34 12.45 12.49
Stansted Mountfitchet . . 11.48 . 12.07 . . 12.49 .
Stansted Airport Arr 11.25 11.43 11.57 12.15 12.25 12.43 12.58
Stansted Airport Dep .. ..
Elsenham 11.51 12.52
Newport (Essex) 11.57 .. .. . 12.58 ..
Audley End 12.01 12.10 12.23 12.33 13.02 13.10
Great Chesterford .. 12.43 .
Whittlesford 12.28 12.53 13.28
Shelford 13.03
Cambridge Arr e e e
Cambridge Dep 12.50 .. 13.20 . 13.50 ..
Cambridge North Arr 12.54 | 13.10 13.26 | 13.44 13.54 | 14.10
S - Set Down Only
U - Pick Up Only Page 1 of 12




Sunday 4th May 2025

BUS BUS BUS
London Liverpool Street © Dep | 12.21 12.26 12.37 12.52 12.55 13.07 13.22 13.25 13.37 13.52
Hackney Downs ... | 13.02
Stratford © 12.26 12.42 12.56 1312 13.26 13.42 13.59
Lea Bridge 1232 1248|1302 L o 1zas] o 1332 L ... | 1348 ... | 1405
Ar | 12.33 | 12.35 | 12.38 12.49 | 12.53 | 13.04 | 13.05 | 13.08 13.19 | 13.23 | 13.34 | 13.35 | 13.37 13.49 | 13.53 | 14.04 | 14.08
Tottenham Hale & Dep |12.33]12.36 | 12.38 12.49 | 12.54 | 13.04 | 13.06 | 13.00 13.19 | 13.24 | 13.34 | 13.36 | 13.30 13.49 | 13.54 | 14.04 | 14.09
Arr | 12s36 | 12.38 | 12541 12552 | 12556 | 13507 | 13.08 | 13511 13522 | 13526 | 13537 | 13.38 | 13541 13s52 | 13556 | 14507 | 14.11
Northumberland Park Dep 12.40 13.10 13.40 14.12
Arr 12.43 13.13 13.43 14.15
Meridian Water Station
Dep
Ponders End 13.01 13.31 14.01
Brimsdown 13.03 13.33 14.03
Enfield Lock 13.05 13.35 14.05
Waltham Cross - 13.08 - 13.38 R 14.08
Cheshunt 12.49 13.10 13.19 13.40 13.49 14.10
Arr 12.54 13.15 13.24 13.45 13.54 14.15
Broxbourne Dep 12.54 13.15 13.24 13.45 13.54 14.15
Rye House 13.19 13.49 14.19
St. Margaret's 13.22 13.52 14.22
Ware 13.26 13.56 14.26
Hertford East Arr 13.32 .. 14.02 14.32
Roydon 13.28
Ar | 12.54 13.00 13.24 13.32 13.54 14.00 14.24
Harlow Town Dep | 12.54 13.00 13.24 13.32 13.54 14.00 14.24
Harlow Mill .. 13.35 ..
Sawbridgeworth 13.05 13.38 14.05
Bishops Stortford Ar | 13.03 13.11 13.15 13.33 13.44 13.48 14.03 14.11 14.15 14.33
Bishops Stortford Dep | 13.04 1311 13.15 13.34 13.45 13.49 14.04 411 .15 14.34
Stansted Mountfitchet 13.07 . . 13.49 . 14.07 . .
Stansted Airport Ar | 13.15 13.25 13.43 13.58 14.15 14.25 14.43
Stansted Airport Dep ..
Elsenham 13.52
Newport (Essex) .. .. 13.58 . .. ..
Audley End 13.24 13.33 14.02 14.10 14.24 14.33
Great Chesterford 13.43 .. 14.43
Whittlesford 13.53 14.28 14.53
Shelford 14.03 15.03
Cambridge Arr e e e
Cambridge Dep 14.20 .. 14.50 . 15.20 ..
Cambridge North Arr 14.26 | 14.44 14.54 | 15.10 15.26 | 15.44
S - Set Down Only
U - Pick Up Only Page 2 of 12




Sunday 4th May 2025

BUS BUS BUS

London Liverpool Street © Dep | 13.55 .. .. 14.10 .. .. 14.25 ] 14.28 .. . 14.40 .. .. 14.55 | 14.57 .. .. 15.10 .. .. 15.25 ] 15.28
Hackney Downs 1402 .... | .... oo 1504 L]
Stratford © .. .. .. .. 14.15 | 14.26 .. .. .. . .. 14.45 | 14.56 .. .. .. .. .. 15.15 ] 15.26
Lea Bridge e e e 142011432 o o e e e 1A 1502 e e e | e 1521 (1832 L | L
Arr 14.08 .. .. 14.22 |1 14.26 | 14.35 | 14.37 | 14.40 .. . 14.52 | 14.56 | 15.05 | 15.07 | 15.10 .. .. 15.22 1 15.26 | 15.35 | 15.37 | 15.40
Dep |[14.09| .... | .... |14.23|14.26 | 14.36 | 14.37 [ 1440 .... | .... | 1452|1456 | 15.06 | 15.07 | 1510 .... | .... | 15.22 1 15.26 | 15.36 | 15.37 | 15.40
Arr 14s11 .. . .. .. 14.38 5 a .. .. .. .. .. 15.08 o .. .. . .. .. 15.38
Dep o e e e oo 11438 o e 1508 e e e ] .. ] 15,38
Arr .. .. .. .. .. 14.41 .. .. .. . .. .. 15.11 .. .. .. .. .. .. 15.41

Tottenham Hale ©
Northumberland Park

Meridian Water Station
Dep

Ponders End . .. .. .. 14.31 .. . .. . .. . 15.01 .. .. . .. .. .. 15.31
Brimsdown e e oo 1433 L s 11503 ] e oo e oo - 11533
Enfield Lock . .. .. .. 14.35 .. . .. . .. . 15.05 .. .. . .. .. .. 15.35
Waltham Cross e e e e 1438 e e e 1808 e e e e 1838 ]
Cheshunt 14.19 .. .. .. 14.40 .. . 14.48 . .. . 15.10 . .. 15.18 .. .. .. 15.40 .. . 15.48
Arr 1424 ... ....| ... | 1445 .... s 11453 Lo s oo 1185 oo 1523 oo | oo | - | 1545 L. .... | 15.53
Dep | 14.24 .. .. .. 14.45 .. . 14.53 . .. . 15.15 . .. 15.23 .. .. .. 15.45 .. . 15.53
Rye House AU [ I (R B op7Icl U R I I [P IRV B Ko7 I° N IR I I [ I BT B X 1)
St. Margaret's .. .. .. .. 14.52 .. .. .. .. . .. 15.22 .. .. .. .. .. .. 15.52
Ware AU R P R e P NCTC TN IR IR I I I IR I o0 I I (R [ I R BRG]
Hertford East Arr . .. .. .. 15.02 .. . .. . . . 15.32 . .. . .. .. .. 16.02
Roydon 1428 ... oo oo o e e e e e e e e B2 e e e e
Arr 14.32 .. .. .. . .. 14.54 | 14.59 .. .. . .. . 15.24 | 15.31 .. .. .. . .. 15.54 | 15.59
Dep | 1432 .... | ....| -« | ... ....|1454 1459 .... | .... e oo oo 15241531 o oo o oo ] oo | 1554 ] 1559
Harlow Mill 14.35 .. .. .. . .. . .. . .. . .. . .. 15.34 .. .. .. . .. . ..
Sawbridgeworth 1438 ... ... oo 1804 e e B3 e e ] oL | 16.04
Bishops Stortford Arr 14.44 .. .. 14.48 . .. 15.03 | 15.10 . .. 15.15 .. . 15.33 | 15.43 .. .. 15.47 . .. 16.03 | 16.10
Bishops Stortford Dep | 1445 .... | .... | 1449 .... | .... 1504|1510 .... | .... | 1515 .... | .... | 1534|1544 .... | .... | 1548 .... | .... | 16.04 | 16.10
Stansted Mountfitchet 14.49 .. .. . . .. 15.07 . . . . .. . . 15.48 . . .. 16.07
Stansted Airport Arr e e 1458 o 1B o o 1825 L] ... | 1543 1557 .... | .... | 16.15
Stansted Airport Dep .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. . .. .. .. .. ..
Elsenham 1452 ... ... oo e o e e e ) o ] 1551
Newport (Essex) 14.58 .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. . .. .. .. .. 15.57 .. .. .. .. .. .. ..
Audley End 15.02 .... 1510 ... f oo oo oo 1523 L. 1833 L o o o180 {1810 e e ] oL 1623
Great Chesterford . .. .. .. . .. . .. . 15.43 . .. . .. . .. ..
Whittlesford e e 1528 e e e e e 1883 e e e e - 1628
Shelford . .. .. .. . .. . .. . 16.03
Cambridge Arr
Cambridge Dep . 15.50 .. .. . .. . .. 16.20 .. . .. . .. . 16.50 .. .. . .. . .. 17.20
Cambridge North Arr ... |1554 11610 ..o oo oo | oo o) 1626 01644 | oo oo e oo 1854 1710 e e e ] e 1726

Broxbourne

Harlow Town

S - Set Down Only
U - Pick Up Only Page 3 of 12



Sunday 4th May 2025

BUS BUS BUS BUS
London Liverpool Street © Dep 15.40 15.51 15.55 16.07 16.21 16.25 16.37 16.52 16.55 17.07
Hackney Downs .... | 16.02 ... | 17.02
Stratford © 15.45 15.56 16.12 16.26 16.42 16.56
Lea Bridge o sst | [ 1e02] | 1eas] 1832 L | eas| L (1702 L
Arr 15.52 | 15.56 | 16.03 | 16.05 | 16.08 16.19 | 16.23 | 16.33 | 16.35 | 16.37 16.49 | 16.53 | 17.04 | 17.05 | 17.08 17.19
Tottenham Hale & Dep 15.52 | 15.56 | 16.03 | 16.06 | 16.08 16.19 | 16.23 | 16.33 | 16.36 | 16.37 16.49 | 16.53 | 17.04 | 17.06 | 17.08 17.19
Arr .. |1608]| .. U 16.38 | .. » » 17.08| .. »
Northumberland Park Dep 16u07 | 16.08 | 16u11 16u22 | 16u27 16.38 | 16u40 16u52 | 16u57 17.08 | 17u11 17u22
Arr 16.11 16.41 17.11
Meridian Water Station
Dep
Ponders End 16.01 16.31 17.01
Brimsdown 16.03 16.33 17.03
Enfield Lock 16.05 » 16.36 . 17.06 »
Waltham Cross 16.08 | .... 16.17 16.47 17.17
Cheshunt 16.10 | 16.14 - 1630 | .. | 16.42 - 700 . |17.12 - 17.30
Arr 16.15 16.24 16.35 | 16.43 | 16.47 16.53 17.05 | 17.13 | 17.17 17.24 17.35
Broxbourne Dep 16.15 16.24 16.36 | 16.44 | 16.48 16.54 17.06 | 17.14 | 17.18 17.24 17.36
Rye House 16.19 16.49 17.19
St. Margaret's 16.22 16.52 17.22
Ware 16.26 16.56 17.26
Hertford East Arr 16.32 .. 17.02 17.32 ..
Roydon 16.28 17.28
Arr 16.24 16.32 16.54 17.00 17.24 17.32
Harlow Town Dep 16.25 16.32 16.54 17.00 17.24 17.32
Harlow Mill 16.35 . 17.35
Sawbridgeworth 16.38 17.05 17.38
Bishops Stortford Arr 16.15 16.34 16.44 16.49 17.03 17.11 17.19 17.33 17.44 17.49
Bishops Stortford Dep 16.15 16.34 16.45 16.50 17.04 1711 17.20 17.34 17.45 17.50
Stansted Mountfitchet . . 16.49 . 17.07 . . 17.49 .
Stansted Airport Arr 16.25 16.44 16.59 17.15 17.29 17.43 17.59
Stansted Airport Dep .. ..
Elsenham 16.52 17.52
Newport (Essex) .. 16.58 . .. .. 17.58 .
Audley End 16.33 17.02 17.10 17.24 17.33 18.02 18.10
Great Chesterford 16.43 .. 17.43 ..
Whittlesford 16.53 17.28 17.53 18.28
Shelford 17.03 18.03
Cambridge Arr e e e
Cambridge Dep .. 17.50 . 18.20 .. 18.50 .
Cambridge North Arr 17.44 17.54 | 18.10 18.26 | 18.44 18.54 | 19.10
S - Set Down Only
U - Pick Up Only Page 4 of 12




Sunday 4th May 2025

BUS BUS BUS
London Liverpool Street © Dep 17.22 17.25 17.37 17.52 | 17.55 18.10 18.25 | 18.28 18.40
Hackney Downs 18.02
Stratford © 17.12 17.26 17.42 17.59 18.15 | 18.26 18.45 | 18.56
Lea Bridge 1748 ... | 1732 .. .. | 1ras) 18.05| .... | 18211832 .... | .... ... |1851]19.02
Arr 17.23 | 17.34 | 17.35 | 17.37 17.49 | 17.53 | 18.04 | 18.08 18.08 | 18.22 | 18.26 | 18.35 | 18.37 | 18.40 18.52 | 18.56 | 19.05
Tottenham Hale & Dep |17.23|17.34|17.36 | 17.37 17.49 | 17.53 | 18.04 | 18.08 18.00 | 18.22 | 18.26 | 18.36 | 18.37 | 18.40 18.52 | 18.56 | 19.06
Arr . 17.38 | .. . .. .. 18.11 18.38 19.08
Northumberland Park Dep |17u27 17.38 | 17ud0 17u52 | 17u57 18u11 18.11 18.38 19.08
Arr 17.41 18.14 18.41 19.11
Meridian Water Station
Dep
Ponders End 17.31 18.01 18.31 19.01
Brimsdown 17.33 18.03 18.33 19.03
Enfield Lock 17.36 .. 18.06 .. 18.35 19.05
Waltham Cross - 17.47 R ... | 18.17 18.38 - 19.08
Cheshunt . | 17.42 . 18.00 .. [18.12] .. 18.40 18.48 19.10
Arr 17.43 | 17.47 17.53 18.05 | 18.13 | 18.17 | 18.24 18.45 18.53 19.15
Broxbourne
Dep | 17.44 | 17.48 17.54 18.06 | 18.14 | 18.18 | 18.24 18.45 18.53 19.15
Rye House 17.49 18.19 18.49 19.19
St. Margaret's 17.52 18.22 18.52 19.22
Ware 17.56 18.26 18.56 19.26
Hertford East Arr 18.02 18.32 .. 19.02 19.32
Roydon .... | 18.28
Arr 17.54 18.00 18.24 | 18.32 18.54 | 18.59
Harlow Town Dep 17.54 18.00 18.24 | 18.32 18.54 | 18.59
Harlow Mill .. 18.35 ..
Sawbridgeworth o 18.05 o ... | 1838 o ... | 19.04 o
Bishops Stortford Arr 18.03 18.11 18.19 18.33 | 18.44 18.48 19.03 | 19.10 19.15
Bishops Stortford Dep 18.04 18.11 18.20 18.34 | 18.45 18.49 19.04 [ 19.10 19.15
Stansted Mountfitchet 18.07 . . 18.49 . 19.07 .
Stansted Airport Arr 18.15 18.29 18.43 18.58 19.15 19.25
Stansted Airport Dep ..
Elsenham 18.52
Newport (Essex) .. . 18.58 . .. .
Audley End 18.24 18.33 19.02 19.10 19.23 19.33
Great Chesterford 18.43 .. 19.43
Whittlesford 18.53 19.28 19.53
Shelford 19.03 20.03
Cambridge Arr e e e
Cambridge Dep 19.20 . 19.50 . 20.20 .
Cambridge North Arr 19.26 | 19.44 19.54 | 20.10 20.26 | 20.44
S - Set Down Only
U - Pick Up Only Page 5 of 12




BUS BUS

London Liverpool Street © Dep 18.55 | 18.57 19.10 19.25 1 19.28
Hackney Downs 19.04 R
Stratford © 19.15 | 19.26
Lea Bridge oo 192111932 L] L

Arr 19.07 | 19.10 19.22 1 19.26 | 19.35 | 19.37 | 19.40
Tottenham Hale & Dep | 19.07 | 19.10 19.22 | 19.26 | 19.36 | 19.37 | 19.40

Arr 19.38
Northumberland Park Dep 19.38

Arr 19.41
Meridian Water Station

Dep e
Ponders End 19.31
Brimsdown 19.33
Enfield Lock 19.35
Waltham Cross e 19.38 e
Cheshunt 19.18 19.40 19.48

Arr 19.23 19.45 19.53
Broxbourne Dep 19.23 19.45 19.53
Rye House 19.49
St. Margaret's 19.52
Ware 19.56
Hertford East Arr .. 20.02
Roydon ..o 19.27

Arr 19.24 | 19.31 19.54 | 19.59
Harlow Town Dep | 19.24 | 19.31 19.54 | 19.59
Harlow Mill 19.34 .
Sawbridgeworth ... | 19.37 e .... | 20.04
Bishops Stortford Arr 19.33 | 19.43 19.47 20.03 | 20.10
Bishops Stortford Dep | 19.34] 19.44 19.48 20.04 | 20.10
Stansted Mountfitchet . 19.48 . 20.07
Stansted Airport Arr 19.43 19.57 20.15
Stansted Airport Dep ..
Elsenham 19.51
Newport (Essex) 19.57 . .. ..
Audley End 20.01 20.10 20.23 20.33
Great Chesterford . 20.43
Whittlesford 20.28 20.53
Shelford 21.03
Cambridge Arr e e
Cambridge Dep 20.48 . 21.20 ..
Cambridge North Arr 20.52 | 21.10 21.26 | 21.43
S - Set Down Only
U - Pick Up Only Page 6 of 12

Sunday 4th May 2025



Sunday 4th May 2025

BUS BUS BUS

Cambridge North Dep 09.02 09.32 09.34 70.00 70.02

Cambridge Arr 09.40 10.06

Cambridge Dep .

Shelford e 10.08 e

Whittlesford 09.43 10.18 10.43

Great Chesterford 1028 | ....

Audley End 10.00 | 10.10 10.37 | 10.47 11.00 | 11.10

Newport (Essex) 10.13 11.13

Elsenham 10.18 11.18

Stansted Airport Arr

Stansted Airport Dep | 10.00 1014 | 10.30 10.43 11.00 114 | 11.30 11.43

Stansted Mountfitchet 1023 .... 10.48 1122 .... 11.48

Bishops Stortford Ar | 10.08 10.22 10.28 | 10.38 10.53 11.00 11.08 11.22 11.27 | 11.38 11.53

Bishops Stortford Dep | 10.09 70.23 70.28 | 10.39 70.53 71.00 11.09 .23 11.28 | 11.39 T1.53

Sawbridgeworth 10.33 11.05 11.32

Harlow Mill 10.36 11.36
Arr 10.31 10.39 11.01 11.10 11.31 11.39 12.01

Harlow Town Dep 10.31 10.39 11.02 11.10 11.31 11.39 12.02

Roydon .. 10.43 .. .. 11.42 ..

Hertford East Dep 70.09 70.39 11.09 11.39

Ware 10.13 10.43 11.13 11.43

St. Margaret's 10.17 10.47 11.17 11.47

Rye House 10.20 . 10.50 . 11.20 . 1150 | ..
Arr 10.24 10.47 10.54 11.16 11.24 11.46 11.54 | 12.08

Broxbourne Dep 10.25 10.47 10.55 11.16 11.25 1147 .. | 1156 12.00

Cheshunt 10.29 10.51 10.59 11.20 11.29 1151|1155 | ... [ 1214

Waltham Cross 70.31 11.01 .31 12.01

Enfield Lock 10.34 11.04 11.34 12.04

Brimsdown 10.36 11.06 11.36 12.07

Ponders End 10.38 11.08 11.38 12.09

» . Arr .. .. ..

Meridian Water Station Dep 10.50 11.20 11.50 U R U I
Arr 10.52 11.22 11.52 11s58 | 12503 | 12513 | 12521

Northumberland Park Dep | ....|....] . ... ] 1052 122 11.52
Ar | 10.32 | 10.44 | 10.47 | 10.54 11.00 | 11.03 | 11.14 | 11.18 | 11.24 11.29 11.32 | 11.44 | 11.47 11.54 12.03 | 12.10 | 12.18 | 12.27

Tottenham Hale & Dep |10.32 | 10.45 | 10.48 | 10.55 11.00 | 11.04 [ 11.15 | 11.18 | 11.25 11.29 11.32 | 11.45 | 11.48 11.55 12.03 | 12.13 [ 12.19 | 12.28

Lea Bridge 10.49 70.58 11.19 11.28 11.49 11.58 223]

Stratford © 10.56 11.05 o 11.26 11.35 11.56 12.05 o 12.30

Hackney Downs i .. 11.06 i .. i i .. 12.09 i

London Liverpool Street © Ar | 10.46 11.08 11.14 | 1147 11.38 11.43 11.46 12.08 1217 | 12.27

S - Set Down Only

U - Pick Up Only Page 7 of 12




Sunday 4th May 2025

BUS BUS BUS
Cambridge North Dep 10.20 | 10.32 10.56 11.02 11.20 | 11.32
Cambridge Arr 10.25 11.02 11.25
Cambridge Dep . ..
Shelford 11.08 L 12.08
Whittlesford 11.18 11.43 12.18
Great Chesterford 1128 .... e A 1228 | ....
Audley End 11.37 | 11.47 12.00 | 12.10 12.37 | 12.47
Newport (Essex) 12.13
Elsenham 12.18
Stansted Airport Arr
Stansted Airport Dep 12.00 1214 | 12.30 12.43 13.00
Stansted Mountfitchet A e A 1222 .... 12.48 S S
Bishops Stortford Arr 12.00 | 12.08 12.22 12.27 | 12.38 12.53 13.00 | 13.08
Bishops Stortford Dep 12.00 | 12.09 12.23 12.28 | 12.39 12.53 13.00 | 13.09
Sawbridgeworth 12.05 12.32 13.05
Harlow Mill 12.36
Arr 12.10 12.31 12.39 13.01 13.10
Harlow Town Dep 12.10 12.31 12.39 13.02 13.10
Roydon .. 12.42 .. ..
Hertford East Dep 12.09 12.39 13.09
Ware 12.13 12.43 13.13
St. Margaret's 12.17 12.47 13.17
Rye House .. 12.20 .. .. 12.50 .. .. 13.20
Arr 12.16 12.24 | 12.37 12.46 12.54 | 13.08 13.16 13.24
Broxbourne Dep 1216 | .. | 1226 12.38 1247 .. | 1256 | 13.00 1316 .. |13.26
Cheshunt 1225 | 1243 1285 . | 1314 .| 1325] ...
Waltham Cross 12.22 12.31 12.52 13.01 13.22 13.31
Enfield Lock 12.34 13.04 13.34
Brimsdown 12.37 13.07 13.37
Ponders End 12.39 13.09 13.39
» . Arr .. .. ..
Meridian Water Station Dep | 12.20 U U U I Y- b 1320
Ar | 12.22 12528 | 12533 | 12543 | 12550 | 12.52 1258 | 13503 | 13513 [ 13521 [ 13.22 13528 | 13533 | 13543
Northumberland Park Dep | 1222 < o 1282 “_ o 1322 =
Ar | 12.24 | 12.27 12.33 | 12.40 | 12.48 | 12.57 | 12.54 12.57 13.03 | 13.10 | 13.18 | 13.27 | 13.24 | 13.27 13.33 | 13.40 | 13.48
Tottenham Hale & Dep | 12.25| 12.28 12.33 | 12.42 | 12.49 | 12.58 | 12.55 12.58 13.03 | 13.13 | 13.19 | 13.28 | 13.25 [ 13.28 13.33 | 13.42 | 13.49
Lea Bridge 12.28 1253 | = | 1258 323| = |13.28 13.53
Stratford © 12.35 13.00 13.05 o 13.30 13.35 14.00
Hackney Downs .. .. .. .. 13.09 .. .. .. ..
London Liverpool Street © Arr 12.42 12.47 | 12.57 13.12 13.17 | 13.27 13.42 13.47 | 13.57
S - Set Down Only
U - Pick Up Only Page 8 of 12




Sunday 4th May 2025

BUS BUS BUS
Cambridge North Dep 11.56 12.02 12.20 | 12.32 12.56 13.02
Cambridge Arr 12.02 12.25 13.02
Cambridge Dep .
Shelford e 13.08 e
Whittlesford 12.43 13.18 13.43
Great Chesterford 1328 | ....
Audley End 13.00 | 13.10 13.37 | 13.47 14.00 | 14.10
Newport (Essex) 13.13 14.13
Elsenham 13.18 14.18
Stansted Airport Arr
Stansted Airport Dep | 13.14 | 13.30 13.43 14.00 414 | 14.30 14.43
Stansted Mountfitchet o 1322 ... 13.48 R R o 1422 ... 14.48
Bishops Stortford Ar | 13.22 13.27 | 13.38 13.53 14.00 | 14.08 14.22 14.27 | 14.38 14.53
Bishops Stortford Dep | 13.23 13.28 | 13.39 13.53 14.00 | 14.09 .23 14.28 | 14.39 14.53
Sawbridgeworth 13.32 14.05 14.32
Harlow Mill 13.36 14.36
Ar | 13.31 13.39 14.01 14.10 14.31 14.39 15.01
Harlow Town Dep | 13.31 13.39 14.02 14.10 14.31 14.39 15.02
Roydon 13.42 .. .. 14.42 ..
Hertford East Dep 13.39 14.09 14.39
Ware 13.43 14.13 14.43
St. Margaret's 13.47 14.17 14.47
Rye House .. .. 13.50 .. 14.20 .. 14.50
Ar | 13.37 13.46 13.54 14.16 14.24 14.46 14.54
Broxbourne Dep | 13.38 1347 .. | 1355 14.16 14.25 14.47 14.55
Cheshunt 13.42 ... | 1355 | 13.59 14.20 14.29 14.51 14.59
Waltham Cross 13.52 14.01 14.31 15.01
Enfield Lock 14.04 14.34 15.04
Brimsdown 14.06 14.36 15.06
Ponders End 14.08 14.38 15.08
» . Arr .. .. .. ..
Meridian Water Station Dep | .... 13.55 U 14.20 14.50 15.20
Arr | 13s49 13.57 13s58 | 14503 14.22 14.52 15.22
Northumberland Park Dep | .... 13.57 o 1422 14.52 o 1522
Ar | 13.54 13.59 14.03 | 14.07 | 14.14 | 14.18 | 14.24 14.29 | 14.32 | 14.44 | 14.47 14.54 15.00 | 15.03 | 15.14 | 15.18 | 15.24
Tottenham Hale & Dep | 13.55 14.00 14.03 | 14.09 | 14.15 | 14.18 | 14.25 14.29 | 14.32 | 14.45 | 14.48 14.55 15.00 | 15.03 | 15.15 | 15.18 | 15.25
Lea Bridge 14.03 14.19 14.28 14.49 14.58 15.19 15.28
Stratford © 14.10 o 14.26 14.35 14.56 15.05 o 15.26 15.35
Hackney Downs .. 14.09 i .. i . .. 15.06 i ..
London Liverpool Street © Ar | 14.14 14.17 | 14.27 14.38 14.43 | 14.46 15.08 15.14 | 15.17 15.38
S - Set Down Only
U - Pick Up Only Page 9 of 12




Sunday 4th May 2025

BUS BUS BUS
Cambridge North Dep | 13.20 | 13.32 13.56 14.02 14.20 | 14.32 14.56
Cambridge Arr 13.25 14.02 14.25 15.02
Cambridge Dep . ..
Shelford 14.08 ce 15.08
Whittlesford 14.18 14.43 15.18
Great Chesterford 1428 .... R e 1528 | ....
Audley End 14.37 | 14.47 15.00 | 15.10 15.37 | 15.47
Newport (Essex) 15.13
Elsenham 15.18
Stansted Airport Arr
Stansted Airport Dep 15.00 15.14 .. 15.30 15.43 16.00 16.14
Stansted Mountfitchet 15.22 | .... 15.48
Bishops Stortford Arr 15.00 | 15.08 15.22 15.27 | 15.38 15.53 16.00 | 16.08 16.22
Bishops Stortford Dep 15.00 | 15.09 15.23 15.28 | 15.39 15.53 16.00 | 16.09 16.23
Sawbridgeworth 15.05 15.32 16.05
Harlow Mill 15.36
Arr 15.10 15.31 15.39 16.01 16.10 16.31
Harlow Town Dep 15.10 15.31 15.39 16.02 16.10 16.31
Roydon .. 15.42 .. ..
Hertford East Dep 15.09 15.39 16.09
Ware 15.13 15.43 16.13
St. Margaret's 15.17 15.47 16.17
Rye House .. 15.20 .. 15.50 .. 16.20
Arr 15.16 15.24 15.46 15.54 16.16 16.25
Broxbourne Dep 15.16 15.25 15.47 15.55 16.16 16.25
Cheshunt 15.20 15.29 15.51 15.59 16.20 16.29
Waltham Cross 15.31 16.01 16.32
Enfield Lock 15.34 16.04 16.34
Brimsdown 15.36 16.06 16.37
Ponders End 15.38 16.08 16.39
» . Arr .. .. ..
Meridian Water Station Dep 15.50 16.18 16.48
Arr 15.52 .. .. .. 16.20 .. .. .. .. 16.50
Northumberland Park Dep UUE IUUUU IR 15.52 ... | 16u03 | 16u14| 16u21 | 16.22 | < 16u28 | 16u35 | 16u44 | 16u51 | 16.52
Arr 15.29 | 15.32 | 15.44 | 15.47 15.54 16.00 | 16.07 | 16.17 | 16.24 | 16.24 | 16.24 16.32 | 16.39 | 16.48 | 16.54 | 16.54
Tottenham Hale & Dep 15.29 | 15.32 | 15.45 | 15.48 15.55 16.00 | 16.09 | 16.19 | 16.27 | 16.25 | 16.27 16.33 | 16.42 | 16.49 | 16.57 | 16.55
Lea Bridge 15.49 15.58 16.23 | > | 16.28 16.53 | > | 16.58
Stratford © 15.56 16.05 A 16.30 16.35 17.00 17.05
Hackney Downs i . .. 16.06 i i . ..
London Liverpool Street © Arr 15.43 | 15.46 16.08 16.14 | 16.27 16.42 16.47 | 16.57

S - Set Down Only
U - Pick Up Only

Page 10 of 12




Sunday 4th May 2025

BUS BUS BUS
Cambridge North Dep 15.02 15.20 | 15.32 15.56 16.02 16.20
Cambridge Arr 15.25 16.02 16.25
Cambridge Dep .
Shelford R 16.08 R
Whittlesford 15.43 16.18 16.43
Great Chesterford 16.28 | ....
Audley End 16.00 | 16.10 16.37 | 16.47 17.00 | 17.10
Newport (Essex) 16.13 17.13
Elsenham 16.18 17.18
Stansted Airport Arr
Stansted Airport Dep .. 16.30 16.43 17.00 17.14 .. 17.30 17.43
Stansted Mountfitchet 16.22 | .... 16.48 R R R 1722 .... 17.48
Bishops Stortford Arr 16.27 | 16.38 16.53 17.00 | 17.08 17.22 17.27 | 17.38 17.53
Bishops Stortford Dep 16.28 | 16.39 16.53 17.00 | 17.09 17.23 17.28 | 17.39 17.53
Sawbridgeworth 16.32 17.05 17.32
Harlow Mill 16.36 17.36
Arr 16.39 17.01 17.10 17.31 17.39 18.01
Harlow Town Dep 16.39 17.02 17.10 17.31 17.39 18.02
Roydon 16.42 .. .. 17.42 ..
Hertford East Dep 16.39 17.09 17.39
Ware 16.43 17.13 17.43
St. Margaret's 16.47 17.17 17.47
Rye House .. 16.50 .. 17.20 .. 17.50
Arr 16.46 16.54 17.16 17.24 17.46 17.54
Broxbourne Dep 16.47 16.55 17.16 17.25 17.47 17.55
Cheshunt 16.51 16.59 17.20 17.29 17.51 17.59
Waltham Cross 17.01 17.31 18.01
Enfield Lock 17.04 17.34 18.04
Brimsdown 17.06 17.36 18.06
Ponders End 17.08 17.38 18.08
» . Arr .. .. ..
Meridian Water Station Dep 17.18 17.53 18.20
Arr .. .. .. .. 17.20 .. .. .. .. 17.55 .. .. 18.22
Northumberland Park Dep | — 16u59 | 17u06 | 17u14 [ 17u21 | 17.22 | — 17u28 | 17u35 | 17u44 | 17ud9 17.57 17u59 |18u0s| ... | ... | 18.22
Arr 16.54 17.02 | 17.09 | 1717 | 17.24 | 17.24 | 17.24 17.32 | 17.39 | 17.47 | 17.52 17.59 18.02 | 18.09 | 18.14 | 18.18 | 18.24
Tottenham Hale & Dep | 16.57 17.03 | 17.12 | 17.19 | 17.27 [ 17.25 [ 17.27 17.33 | 17.42 | 17.49 | 17.54 18.00 18.03 | 18.12 | 18.15 | 18.18 | 18.25
Lea Bridge 17.23 [ 17.28 17.53 18.03 18.19 18.28
Stratford © R 17.30 17.35 18.00 18.10 - 18.26 18.35
Hackney Downs i 17.09 i i i . .. 18.09 i ..
London Liverpool Street © Arr 17.12 1717 | 17.27 17.42 17.47 | 17.57 18.14 18.17 | 18.27 18.38

S - Set Down Only
U - Pick Up Only

Page 11 of 12




BUS BUS BUS

Cambridge North Dep | 16.32 16.56 17.02 17.20 | 17.32
Cambridge Arr 17.02 17.25
Cambridge Dep . ..
Shelford 17.08 ce 18.08
Whittlesford 17.18 17.43 18.18
Great Chesterford 17.28 | .... R e 1828 | ....
Audley End 17.37 | 17.47 18.00 | 18.10 18.37 | 18.47
Newport (Essex) 18.13
Elsenham 18.18
Stansted Airport Arr
Stansted Airport Dep 18.00 18.14 .. 18.30 18.43 19.00
Stansted Mountfitchet e e e 1822 .... 18.48 e .
Bishops Stortford Arr 18.00 | 18.08 18.22 18.27 | 18.38 18.53 19.00 | 19.08
Bishops Stortford Dep 18.00 | 18.09 18.23 18.28 | 18.39 18.53 19.00 | 19.09
Sawbridgeworth 18.05 18.32 19.05
Harlow Mill 18.36

Arr 18.10 18.31 18.39 19.01 19.10
Harlow Town Dep 18.10 18.31 18.39 19.02 19.10
Roydon .. 18.42 ..
Hertford East Dep 18.09 18.39
Ware 18.13 18.43
St. Margaret's 18.17 18.47
Rye House .. 18.20 .. 18.50 ..

Arr 18.16 18.24 18.46 18.54 19.16
Broxbourne Dep 18.16 18.25 18.47 18.55 19.16
Cheshunt 18.20 18.29 18.51 18.59 19.20
Waltham Cross 18.31 19.01
Enfield Lock 18.34 19.04
Brimsdown 18.36 19.06
Ponders End 18.38 19.08

» . Arr .. ..

Meridian Water Station Dep 18.50 19.20

Arr 18.52 19.22
Northumberland Park Dep 18.52 o 1922

Arr 18.29 | 18.32 | 18.44 | 18.47 18.54 19.00 | 19.03 | 19.14 | 19.18 | 19.24 19.29 | 19.32
Tottenham Hale & Dep 18.29 | 18.32 | 18.45 | 18.48 18.55 19.00 | 19.03 | 19.15 | 19.18 | 19.25 19.29 | 19.32
Lea Bridge 18.49 18.58 19.19 19.28
Stratford © 18.56 19.05 A 19.26 19.35
Hackney Downs i . .. 19.06 i .. i .
London Liverpool Street © Arr 18.43 | 18.46 19.08 19.14 | 19.17 19.38 19.43 | 19.46

S - Set Down Only
U - Pick Up Only

Page 12 of 12

Sunday 4th May 2025



